
COMMITTEE CHAIRS

2018/2019

1 Constitution and By-Laws Eugene Padalino, Township of Pennsauken gpadalino@twp.pennsauken.nj.us

2 Education & Professional Development Jennica Bileci, Mantua Township jbileci@mantuatownship.com

3 Education Conference Heather Mailander, Village of Ridewood hmailander@ridgewoodnj.net

John Mitch, Township of Woodbridge john.mitch@twp.woodbridge.nj.us

4 Elections Kelly Halewicz, Ringwood clerk@waldwicknj.org

5 Fundraising, Raffles & Merchandise Deborah Sopronyi, Borough of Hightstown clerk@hightstownborough.com

Doreen Cali, retired - co-chair doreencali@verizon.net

6 Historical Report Committee Andrew Pavlica, City of Garfield drewpav@optonline.net

7 Information Technology/Webpage Daina Dale, Borough of Harvey Cedars clerk@harveycedars.org

8 Legal Defense Fund Harold Wiener, Township of Irvington hwiener@irvingtonnj.org

9 Legislative Committee Vincent Buttiglieri, Ocean vbuttiglieri@oceantwp.org

10 Manual Review Committee Deanna Bennett, Borough of Haddonfield dbennett@haddonfield-nj.gov

11 Past Presidents' Council Andrew Pavlica, City of Garfield drewpav@optonline.net

12 Public Relations/MCANJ Booth Joel Popkin, Executive Director joelpopkin@optonline.net

13 Quill Michele Bobrowski, Alexandria Township clerk@alexandrianj.gov

14 Records Michele Seigfried, Robbinsville micheles@robbinsville.net

15 Resolutions Pam Borek, Hillsboro Township pborek@hillsborough-nj.org

Sandra Bohinski, Township of Helmetta s.bohinski@helmettaboro.com

16 Scholarships Rayna Harris, City of Rahway rharris@cityofrahway.com

17 Membership Vincent Buttiglieri, Ocean vbuttiglieri@oceantwp.org


